

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0583 Version: 2 Name: 4/16/18 Art Fair Resolution

Type: Resolution Status: Passed
File created: 4/16/2018 In control: City Council
On agenda: 4/16/2018 Final action: 4/16/2018
Enactment date: 4/16/2018 Enactment #: R-18-132

Title: Resolution to Approve the Third Thursday of July Annually as the Opening Day of the Ann Arbor Art

Fair, to Approve Street Closings for the Annual Ann Arbor Art Fair, to Affirm the Requirements for Temporary Outdoor Sales, Service and Consumption of Alcohol and the Standards For Temporary

Outdoor Sales on Private Property, and to Affirm the Allocation of Fees Among the Art Fair

Organizations

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Art Fair Map with Buffer Zone, 2. Art Fair Zoning Compliace Permits Objection Letter.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/16/2018	1	City Council		
4/16/2018	2	City Council	Amended	Pass
4/16/2018	2	City Council	Approved as Amended	Pass